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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 VINEETH N L ASWATHY J (WIFE) TC 65/2536 GOURI 
MANDIRAM, 

BHADRA NAGAR 
PACHALLOOR P O, 

THIRUVALLAM, 
PACHLOOR, 695027, 

NEMAM

  

2 27/01/2026 Akhila V C APPU (FTHR) VATTAVILA VEEDU, 
ANAD, ANAD, ANAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

3 27/01/2026 DEVIKA C ANILKUMAR B V 
(FTHR)

PONNUS, 
KONGANAM, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
PUTHUKULANGARA, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

4 27/01/2026 Athira S Asokan (FTHR) Parankimamoodu, 
Kandal, Pallippuram, 
Pallippuram, 695316, 

Nedumangadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

5 27/01/2026 Aiswarya S Asokan (FTHR) Parankimamoodu, 
Kandal, Pallippuram, 
Pallippuram, 695316, 

Nedumangadu

  

6 27/01/2026 FATHIMA J HASHIM E (FTHR) 18/364 
CHILLAMUTTIL 

HOUSE, KANDAL, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

PALLIPPURAM P O, 
695316, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

7 27/01/2026 ASHNA R N NOUSHAD E (FTHR) 43, MAMPAZHA 
VEEDU, VELLOOR, 
KEEZHAVOOR P O, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

8 27/01/2026 S SYAM RAJ A SASI (FTHR) 596, AARUODAM, 
VELLOOR, 

KEEZHAVOOR P O, 
695584, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

9 27/01/2026 NAZEER SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

NEDUVELI VEEDU, 
KALLARA 

KOITHOOKKNAM, 
KOITHOORKONAM, 

Koithoorkonam, 
695584, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

10 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FAIZAN N 

Noushad N (FTHR) 3/607 Puthuval Puthe, 
Velloor, Andoorkonam, 

Koithoorkonam, 
695584, Nedumangadu

  

11 27/01/2026 ALONA A L LILLY S (MTHR) KARUNYA, 
KOITHOORKONAM, 
ANDOORKONAM, 

KOITHOORKONAM P 
O, 695584, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

12 27/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM JAMAL MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

235, PUTHUVAL 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 
MOHANAPURAM, 

KOITHOORKONAM P 
O, 695584, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

13 27/01/2026 SHIFA FATHIMA NAZAR H (FTHR) N R MANZIL, 
KAVADIVARAM,MOHANAPURAM, 
KOITHOORKONAM, 
KOITHOORKONAM, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

14 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD IRFAN 
N

NAZAR H (FTHR) N R MANZIL, 
KAVADIVARAM,MOHANAPURAM, 
KOITHOORKONAM, 
KOITHOORKONAM, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

15 27/01/2026 RESHMA S NAIR SHEEBA S (MTHR) S R NILAYAM, 
KOITHOORKONAM, 
KOITHOORKONAM, 
KOITHOORKONAM, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

16 27/01/2026 SARADA TITUS (HSBN) 4/164,T S NILAYAM, 
THIRUVELLOOR, 
ANDOORKONAM, 

KEEZHAVOOR, 
695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

17 27/01/2026 JAYASREE P T RAJEEV R (HSBN) THEKKEVILAKATHU 
VEED, 

ANDOORKONAM, 
ANDOORKONAM, 

ANDOORKONAM P 
O, 695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

18 27/01/2026 Rizan N R Nazar (FTHR) 247, RISNA MANZIL, 
KEEZHAVOOR, 

ANDOORKONAM P 
O, 695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

19 27/01/2026 Asmi S Mubarak A (FTHR) 01/298 FAIZAL 
MANZIL, NEAR 

CRPF, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

PALLIPPURAM P O, 
695316, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

20 27/01/2026 SHIYAS SAINUDEEN SAINUDEEN (FTHR) PARADISE, CHALIL, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

KANIYAPURAM P O, 
695301, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

21 27/01/2026 Alfiya Dilshad R Sheheed (HSBN) Dilshad Manzil, 
Kallupalam, Pallipuram, 

Pallipuram, 695316, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

22 27/01/2026 Basim Sarfa S S Sheeba K B (MTHR) Pulari, Paichira, 
Pallipuram, Pallipuram, 

695316, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

23 27/01/2026 SURYA M NAIR PRAMOD S (HSBN) Thoppinakathu Veedu, 
Karichara, Pallipuram, 
Pallipuram, 695316, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

24 27/01/2026 Hafis Sujanlal Sujanlal (FTHR) HIRA, MYTHANI 
KARICHARA, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM PO, 

695316, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

25 27/01/2026 BISMI FATHIMA S SULFIKKAR E (FTHR) Bilal Manzil, 
Andoorkonam, 
Andoorkonam, 

Andoorkonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

26 27/01/2026 NABIL N SEENATH A (MTHR) 707/B  NAZEER 
MANZIL, 

CHEMBALA, 
ANDOORKONAM, 
ANDOORKONAM, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

27 27/01/2026 NABIL N NAZEER A (FTHR) 707/B  NAZEER 
MANZIL, 

CHEMBALA, 
ANDOORKONAM, 
ANDOORKONAM, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

28 27/01/2026 NABEEZA BEEVI RAHUMA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

PUTHUVAL PUTHEN 
VEED, 

ANDOORKONAM, 
ANDOORKONAM, 

ANDOORKONAM P 
O, 695584, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

29 27/01/2026 H MOHAMMED 
FARIS 

HASHIM J (FTHR) PUTHUVAL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

ANDOORKONAM, 
ANDOORKONAM, 
ANDOORKONAM, 

695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

30 27/01/2026 MANJESH MOHAN M ARYA G S (WIFE) 07/550 A, 
MANJARYAM, 

PARAMBILPALAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

PALLIPPURAM P O, 
695316, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

31 27/01/2026 JAFAR A M Abdul Rasheed 
(FTHR)

13/755, Jafar Manzil, 
Near K S R T C, 

Pallippuram, 
Kaniyapuram P O, 

695301, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

32 27/01/2026 Abdul Basith N Noushad A (FTHR) 9/406, Parambuvarath, 
Pachira, Pallippuram, 

Pallippuram P O, 
695316, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

33 27/01/2026 VHYSHNAVI S SHIJU C (FTHR) 13/571 APPOLO 
COLONY, 

KARICHARA, 
PALLIPPURAM P O, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
695316, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

34 27/01/2026 Al Ameen A S Saboora S (MTHR) 15/1067 A S Manzil, 
Kumilipalli, 
Pallippuram, 

Pallippuram P O, 
695316, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

35 27/01/2026 Shahna shajahan s shajahan m (FTHR) manakattuvilakam 
alumcode, kaniyapuram, 

pallippuram, 
kaniyapuram, 695301, 

nedumangade
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

36 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN. 
S 

A SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 12/509 Bismi, Vetturoad 
Kaniyapuram P O, 

Pallippuram, 
Kaniyapuram, 695301, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

37 27/01/2026 Aswina A Anoop C (FTHR) 15/496  OVIYAM, PRA 
59 B, PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM P O, 

695316, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

38 27/01/2026 AMAL SRI S S SREEKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

SREENILAYAM, 
KANIYAPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

KANIYAPURAM, 
695301, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

39 27/01/2026 Muhammed Ashik Mohammed Siyad 
(FTHR)

10/646 Ashik manzil, 
Pachira, Pallippuram, 

Pallippuram P O, 
695316, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

40 27/01/2026 SNEHA R S SUNIL S (FTHR) PUNNAVILAKATHU  
VEEDU, 

THEKKEVILA, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

KANIYAPURAM P O, 
695301, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

41 27/01/2026 AADIL MUHAMMED 
T S 

SHAMEER T M (FTHR) RAHATH MANZIL, 
ALUMMOODU 

JUNCTION, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

KANIYAPURAM P O, 
695301, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

42 27/01/2026 Hasna S Haja Haja E J (FTHR) 18/227 
Kizahakkevilakathu 

Puthen Veedu, 
Pallippuram, 
Pallippuram, 

Pallippuram P O, 
695316, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

43 27/01/2026 FATHIMA A S ANSAR M (FTHR) A S NIVAS, 
MAILADY, 
VENGODE, 

KUDAVOOR P O, 
695313, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

44 27/01/2026 ISMAIL ANZAR SAJARATH J (WIFE) A S NIVAS, 
MAYILADI, 
VENGODE, 

KUDAVOOR P O, 
695313, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

45 27/01/2026 P SUKESHAN PATHMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

ATHULYA, 
VENGODE, KEEZH 

THONNAKKAL, 
KUDAVOOR P O, 

695313, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

46 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
YOUSAF S 

SULPHIKHER E 
(FTHR)

PERUMBALATHU 
VEEDU, 

MANGALATHUNADA, 
NETHAJIPURAM, 

NETHAJIPURAM P O, 
695589, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

47 27/01/2026 MEENAKSHI B KUNJAN (HSBN) PANCHAMAM, 
KALLOOR, 

MANJAMALA, 
MANJAMALA P O, 

695313, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

48 27/01/2026 NASIM A ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

THASIM MANZIL, 
KALLOOR, 

MANJAMALA P O 
695313, 

MANJAMALA, 
695313, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

49 27/01/2026 Bismi Sulthana N S Nahas M S (FTHR) siraj manzil, kalloor, 
pothencode, 

koithoorkonam, 695584, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

50 27/01/2026 AL SABITH N NIZAR M (FTHR) ISHAL MAHAL, 
KHABARADI, 

KOITHOORKONAM P 
O, 

KOITHOORKONAM, 
695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

51 27/01/2026 DIVYA S V PRADEEP KUMAR P 
S (HSBN)

DIVYAPRABHATHAM, 
MANNARA, 

KOITHOORKONAM, 
KOITHOORKONAM, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

52 27/01/2026 SHIBINA BEEGOM L LAILA BEEVI (MTHR) SHAMNAD MANZIL, 
MANJAMALA, 
KUDAVOOR, 

MANJAMALA P O, 
695313, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

53 27/01/2026 ANOOJA SURESH SURESHKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

406, 
ANAKHABHAVAN, 

VAVARA AMBALAM, 
POTHENCODE P O, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

54 27/01/2026 SINDHU MOL R SUJITH K G (HSBN) UTHRADAM, 
GANDHINAGAR 

VAVARA AMBALAM, 
KEEZHTHONNAKKAL, 

POTHENCODE P O, 
695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

55 27/01/2026 DHANYA S SATHEESAN A 
(FTHR)

67, N D BHAVAN, 
KUNNATHU ROAD   

VAVARA AMBALAM, 
POTHENCODE P O, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

56 27/01/2026 RAJI C RAJESH R (HSBN) 453/1 A S BHAVAN, 
EDAYANCODE, 
Keezhthonnakkal, 

NETHAJIPURAM P O, 
695589, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

57 27/01/2026 SHIBIN S SHAJAHAN S (FTHR) 2/504 S S HOUSE, 
PADUKANIVILA, 
NETHAJIPURAM, 
NETHAJIPURAM, 

695589, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

58 27/01/2026 K SUKUMARAN 
NAIR 

KRISHNAPILLAI 
(FTHR)

Sunil Bhavan, Puthan 
Veedu, Pothencode P o, 

Pothencode, 695584, 
Nedumangadu

  

59 27/01/2026 NANDITHA B L LETHIKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

NANDANAM, 
ARIYOTTUKONAM, 
ANDOORKONAM, 
ANDOORKONAM, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

60 27/01/2026 GOWRIKA RAM A REGHUKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

RAM RAM NIVAS, 
PLAMOODU, 

POTHENCODE P O, 
POTHENCODE, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

61 27/01/2026 Firosh M Firosh M (FTHR) PPX/6221 (1), Avrash 
House Kuttikkadu, 

Iroopara, Kattaikonam, 
695584, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

62 27/01/2026 Syrash Masood M R Masood (FTHR) Avrash House, 
Kuittikkadu, Iroopara, 
Kattaikonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

63 27/01/2026 AKASH B R BINUKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

KUTTOOS, 
OZHUKUPARA, 

MANIKKAL, 
KUTHIRAKULAM P 

O, 695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

64 27/01/2026 SANGEETHA P NAIR K APPUKUTTAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

SOUPARNIKA, 
MANKULAM, 
ALIYADU P O, 

VENJARAMOODU P 
O, 695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

65 27/01/2026 BHAI C VIKRAMAN (HSBN) VADAKKEVILA 
VEEDU, 

CHILANTHIYAMKONAM, 
ALIYADU, ALIYADU 

P O, 695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

66 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

KADAYIL VEEDU, 
VELLANIKKAL, 

ALIYADU, ALIYADU 
P O, 695607, 

NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

67 27/01/2026 ABHIJITH S S SUNILKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

SUNIL BHAVAN, 
PARAKKAL, 

ALIYADU, ALIYADU, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

68 27/01/2026 RAJESH G GIREESAN (FTHR) SUDEESH BHAVAN, 
PULIKKAKONAM, 

KOLIYAKODE, 
SANTHIGIRI, 695589, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

69 27/01/2026 C MOHANAN NASEEMA BEEVI 
(WIFE)

PUTHUVAL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

NANNATTUKAVU, 
KOLIYACODE, 
POTHENCODE, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

70 27/01/2026 SWAYAM PRABHA B SATHYADAS 
(FTHR)

19/294,SANTHIGIRI 
ASHRAMAM, 
SANTHIGIRI, 

KOLIYAKODE, 
SANTHIGIRI, 695589, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

71 27/01/2026 MANIYAN AYYAPPAN (FTHR) PONGUVILAVEEDU, 
PARAKKAL, 

MOOLAYAM, 
ALIYADU, 695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

72 27/01/2026 SOBHANA B VIJAYAN K (HSBN) AJI BHAVAN, 
KONATHUVILA, 

KUTHIRAKULAM, 
PIRAPPANCODE, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

73 27/01/2026 Seena J S Janardhanan G (FTHR) Seena Cottage, Thycadu, 
Koliyakode, 

Pirappancode, 695607, 
Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

74 27/01/2026 Mellani Mercy Bhai E J Raju (HSBN) Selin Bhavan, Thycadu, 
Koliyakode, 

Pirappancode, 695607, 
Nedumangad

  

75 27/01/2026 LIJI S VIJAYAN K (FTHR) AJI BHAVAN, 
KONATHU VILA, 

KUTHIRAKULAM, 
PIRAPPANCODE, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

76 27/01/2026 NAJIYA A ASUMA AHEMMAD 
KABEER (MTHR)

15/332/PULIMOODU 
VEEDU, 

KOLIYACODE, 
KOLIYACODE, 

KOLIYACODE P O, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

77 27/01/2026 SALAMA JAFER ASUMA AHEMMAD 
KABEER (OTHR)

15/332/PULIMOODU 
VEEDU, VELAVOOR 

PIRAPPANCODE, 
KOLIAKODE, 

PIRAPPANCODE P O, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

78 27/01/2026 PRAVISH KRISHNAN 
J S

JAGANNADHAN 
NAIR M (FTHR)

MOOLAYIL VEEDU, 
PALAVILA, 
MANIKKAL, 

PIRAPPANCODE P O, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

79 27/01/2026 SULTHANA S AL SAL SHA 
MOHAMMED (HSBN)

HAMARA 
MUHAMMED 

MANZIL, 
ENTHIKKADU, 

MANIKKAL, 
KUTHIRAKULAM, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

80 27/01/2026 ADITHYAN S S SANTHOSH G (FTHR) NEEROTTIL POYKA, 
THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, MANIKKAL, 
KUTHIRAKULAM P 

O, 695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

81 27/01/2026 RIJI R SHAJAHAN E (HSBN) SHAHANA HOUSE, 
KATTAKKAL, 

KUTHIRAKULAM P O 
695615, 

KUTHIRAKULAM, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

82 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABIN S R 

SHAJAHAN E (FTHR) SHAHANA HOUSE, 
KATTACKAL, 

KUTHIRAKULAM P O 
695615, 

KUTHIRAKULAM, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

83 27/01/2026 Farook K M KAMALUDEEN 
(FTHR)

HASSAN MANZIL, 
PARAPOTTAYIL 

VEEDU, MANIKKAL, 
KONCHIRA, 695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

84 27/01/2026 B JAYAKUMAR BHASKARAN (FTHR) PADINJATTINKARA 
VEEDU, 

KUTHIRAKULAM, 
MANIKKAL, 

PIRAPPANCODE, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

85 27/01/2026 BHANUPRIYA S S SUGUNAN K (FTHR) VATTAPPARA 
VEEDU, 

PIRAPPANCODE, 
MANICKAL, 

PALAMKONAM P O, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

86 27/01/2026 APARNA S S SUGUNAN K (FTHR) VATTAPPARA 
VEEDU, 

PIRAPPANCODE, 
MANICKAL, 

PALAMKONAM P O, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

87 27/01/2026 ABHAY RAJ V A VINURAJ G S (FTHR) VRINDAVANAM, 
KAITHARA, 
MANIKKAL, 

PIRAPPANCODE, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

88 27/01/2026 ARYAN S Sunil Kumar B (FTHR) Karthika, Thycadu, 
Pirappancode, 

Pirappancode, 695607, 
Nedumangad

  

89 27/01/2026 BINULEKSHMI S BIJUKUMAR S (HSBN) THIRUVATHIRA, 
ERANGAYIL, 
MANIKKAL, 

KUTHIRAKULAM, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

90 27/01/2026 USHA PEETHAMBARAN 
(HSBN)

KADUMBOOR 
VEEDU, 

KUTHIRAKULAM, 
MANIKKAL, 

PALAMKONAM, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

91 27/01/2026 LATHEEFA ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

NEDUMKANI, 
MANICKAL, 

PULLAMPARA PO, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

92 27/01/2026 PEETHAMBARAN ACHUTHAN (FTHR) KADUMBOOR 
VEEDU, 

KUTHIRAKULAM, 
MANIKKAL, 

PALAMKONAM, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

93 27/01/2026 DEVIKA V AJIKUMAR K (FTHR) R K HOUSE, 
VATTAVILA 

NANNATTUKAVU, 
VEMBAYAM, 

POTHENCODE P O, 
695584, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

94 27/01/2026 LALU T VIJAYAN T (OTHR) 373 PUTHUVAL 
PUTHEN, THIPUKAL, 

vembayam, 
POTHENCODE, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

95 27/01/2026 ANJALI BHADRA P PREETHA KUMARI P 
(MTHR)

KARTHIKA 
VILASAM, 

KADUVAKUZHI, 
VEMBAYAM, 

KONCHIRA, 695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

96 27/01/2026 ASWAN A SUNITHA S (MTHR) ASWANI BHAVAN, 
VATTAKOTTUKONAM, 

VEMBAYAM, 
KONCHIRA P O, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

97 27/01/2026 NOORUL FATHIMA SEENA (MTHR) S S MANZIL, 
VATTAKOTTUKONAM, 

NALUMUKKU, 
KONCHIRA P O, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGADU

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

98 27/01/2026 Nithin A S Anil Kumar M (FTHR) 568 ,Guruprasadam, 
Pomkunnu, Manickal, 

Konchira, 695615, 
Nedumangad

  

99 27/01/2026 SAREENA BEEVI N JABARUDEEN (HSBN) PAYKKAMKONATHU 
VEEDU, 

CHATHANPADU, 
VEMBAYAM, 

Konchira, 695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

100 27/01/2026 RAJEEV S I LEKSHMY V R (WIFE) KIZHAKKUMKARA 
VEEDU, VETTINADU, 

VEMBAYAM, 
VATTAPPARA, 

695028, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

101 27/01/2026 AKHIL SAJI SAJI V (FTHR) PLANKALA VEEDU, 
KONCHIRA, 

VEMBAYAM, 
KONCHIRA, 695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

102 27/01/2026 M Mohammed Hathim M Mohammed Hafeez 
(FTHR)

Shafeek Manzil, 
Perumkoor, Theakada, 
Konchira P O, 695615, 

Nedumangad

  

103 27/01/2026 M MOHAMMED 
FAHAD 

M MOHAMMED 
FAIZAL (FTHR)

FIRDOUS, P V Lane, 
Kanyakulngara, 

Thekkada, Vembayam P 
O, 695615, Nedumangad

  

104 27/01/2026 AJAS MUHAMMAD A 
S 

A Asharaf (FTHR) Alsaj Manzil, 
Pinarummodu, 
Kanyakulngara, 
Vembayam P O, 

695615, Nedumnagadu

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

105 27/01/2026 Najeeha M I Iqbal K M (FTHR) Kanavila Veedu, 
Kanyakulngara, 

Thekkada, Vembayam P 
O, 695615, 

Nedumnagadu

  

106 27/01/2026 HAJARA A S SAJEENABEEVI J 
(MTHR)

IDATHARA 
POYKAYIL VEEDU, 

MANJAPPARA, 
CHEERANIKKARA, 
CHEERANIKKARA, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

107 27/01/2026 Athira R S Rajendran Nair N 
Narayana Pilla (FTHR)

Eswaravilasathu Veedu, 
Cheeranikkara, 

Thekkada, 
Cheeranikkara, 695615, 

Nedumangad

  

108 27/01/2026 Abhishek R S Rajendran Nair N 
Narayana Pilla (FTHR)

Eswaravilasathu Veedu, 
Cheeranikkara, 

Thekkada, 
Cheeranikkara, 695615, 

Nedumangad

  

109 27/01/2026 NAZARUDEEN M NAJUMUDEEN M 
(OTHR)

PANAYIL VEEDU, 
KALLIKKADU, 
VEMBAYAM, 

CHEERANIKKARA, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

110 27/01/2026 Ashtamy.S Pradeepkumar S (FTHR) Pradeepthi,Parayamvilakam, 
Arasuparambu,Thottumykku, 

Nedumangad, 
Nedumangad, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

111 27/01/2026 MAHADIR RILUVAN 
J 

HATHIM THAI S 
(MTHR)

32/140-1 DUNIYA, 
MULAMUKKU 

NEDUMANGAD P O, 
NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

112 27/01/2026 PRAVEENA R SAJUKUMAR M 
(HSBN)

35/453-1 MADATHIL 
VEEDU, 

THOTTUMUKKU 
NEDUMANGAD P O, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

113 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
N 

NIZAMUDEEN E 
(FTHR)

AMINA MANZIL 
PULIMOODU, 

PATHAAM KALLU, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

MANCHA, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

114 27/01/2026 ANZI R S SABEER A R (HSBN) 28/78, VAZHODU 
MEKKUMKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PATHAMKALLU, 
MANCHA, 695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

115 27/01/2026 Haifa T Thajunisa S (MTHR) Haifa Manzil, 
Pathamkallu, 

Nedumangad, Mancha, 
695541, Nedumangad

  

116 27/01/2026 AKSHAYA T S SUBHRAMANNYAN 
PILLA (FTHR)

AKSHAYA BHAVAN, 
THEKKATHU VILA, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
PAZHAKUTTY, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

117 27/01/2026 SAVITHRI AMMAL A KRISHNA PILLA 
(FTHR)

GURU BHAVAN, 
VENKAVILA, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
PAZHAKUTTY, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

118 27/01/2026 Rejeena N Shefeek (HSBN) Shafi Manzil, 
Thannimood, 
Nedumangad, 

Irinchayam, 695561, 
Nedumangad

  

119 27/01/2026 Ruksana S Jeeba (MTHR) Jeeba Manzil, 
Thannimood, 
Nedumangad, 

Irinchayam, 695561, 
Nedumangad

  

120 27/01/2026 Sneha B S Saji S (FTHR) Akhil Bhavan, Netta, 
Nedumangad, 

Nedumangad, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

121 27/01/2026 Usha D Bhuvanachandran 
(HSBN)

Ushas, Housing Board 
Jn,Netta, Nedumangad, 

Pazhakutty, 695561, 
Nedumangad

  

122 27/01/2026 Fathima M Majida Beevi (MTHR) Fathima Manzil, 
Narakathin Poyka  

Perumala, Nedumangad, 
Mancha, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

123 27/01/2026 SALINI S SOBHANA B (MTHR) 04/111 
PALAYATHINMUKAL, 

POOVATHOOR P O, 
NEDUMANGAD, 
POOVATHOOR, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

124 27/01/2026 SANUSH S P Mohanan (OTHR) Elavukonathu 
Mekkumkara Veedu, 

Poovathoor, 
Nedumangad, 

Poovathoor, 695561, 
Nedumangad

  

125 27/01/2026 ANAKHA B T Bindhu S (MTHR) Roadarikathu Veedu, 
Narikkal, Poovathoor, 
Poovathoor, 695561, 

Nedumangad

  

126 27/01/2026 AARATHI A J Anilkumar V (FTHR) Sivam, Poovathoor, 
Nedumangad, 

Poovathoor, 695561, 
Nedumangad

  

127 27/01/2026 LEENA S VIJAYAN R (HSBN) ANIZHAM, 
KANAVILA, 

POOVATHOOR P O, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

128 27/01/2026 ANJU R JAYASREE K R 
(MTHR)

05/105-2 RITHU, 
ULIYOOR 

PAZHAKUTTY P O, 
NEDUMANGAD, 
PAZHAKUTTY, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

129 27/01/2026 V RAGHAVAN ASARI VELAYUDHAN 
ASARI (FTHR)

PUNARTHAM, 
ULIYOOR, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
PAZHAKUTTYO, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

130 27/01/2026 RAHUL R RAGHAVAN ASARI 
(FTHR)

PUNARTHAM, 
ULIYOOR, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
PAZHAKUTTY PO, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

131 27/01/2026 USHAKUMARI T THYAGARAJAN 
(FTHR)

PUNARTHAM, 
ULIYOOR, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
PAZHAKUTTY, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

132 27/01/2026 REMYA R S ARUN S (FTHR) AARAMIYAM, 
VENKAVILA, 

IRINCHAYAM, 
IRINCHAYAM, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

133 27/01/2026 Asiya A S Nithin P Nithin P Purushothaman 
(HSBN)

Palayathinmukal Veed, 
Sivajipuram, 
Nedumangad, 

Poovathoor, 695561, 
Nedumangad

  

134 27/01/2026 Anoop C Chandrababu Chandrababu (FTHR) Palayathinmukal, 
Chellamcode, 
Nedumangad, 

Poovathoor, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

135 27/01/2026 Muhammed Basheer Shahul Hameed (FTHR) Elikkodu  
Kunnumpurathu Veedu, 

Pathamkallu, 
Nedumangad, Mancha, 
695541, Nedumangad

  

136 27/01/2026 Shanavas B Basheer (FTHR) Elikkod, 
Kunnumpurathu Veedu, 
Nedumangad, Mancha, 
695541, Nedumangad

  

137 27/01/2026 Sajad A Aliyaru Kunju M 
(FTHR)

Kanjiyodu 
Thadatharikathu Veed, 
Mancha, Nedumangad, 
Mancha P O, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

138 27/01/2026 JUBYRIYA S ABDUL RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

SAJEER MANZIL, 
MANCHA, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

139 27/01/2026 Naseema N Sharafudeen (HSBN) 5/320 Kuzhithurakonam, 
Thumbodu, Valicode, 
Nedumangad, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

140 27/01/2026 NADHIDA NAHAS NAHAS N (HSBN) SABU MANZIL, 
PUNNODU, 10 th 

STONE, Nedumangad, 
695541, Nedumangad

  

141 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED FADHI 
FAIZAL 

FAIZAL MOHAMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

FAIZAL MANZIL, 
NEAR GHSS, 

NEDUMANGADU, 
NEDUMANGADU P 

O, 695541, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

142 27/01/2026 Adhin S S Shajahan (FTHR) Nediyavilakathu Veedu, 
11th Stone, 

Nedumangad, 
Nedumangad, 

Nedumangad, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

143 27/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR M MANOHARAN S 
(FTHR)

SUJA BHAVAN, 
GRANGOTTUKONAM, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
POOVATHOOR P O, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

144 27/01/2026 Nidhin V Nair Vinod V S Sreekala S 
(FTHR)

Saroj, Muckolackal, 
Nedumangad, 

Nedumangad, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

145 27/01/2026 Vijayakumar V S Vasudevan Nair (FTHR) Saroj, Muckolackal, 
Nedumangad, 

Nedumangad, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

146 27/01/2026 Sreekala S Sreedharan Pilla (FTHR) Saroj, Mukkolackal, 
Nedumangad, 

Nedumangad, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

147 27/01/2026 PUSHPAMBIKA DEVI SASIKUMAR (HSBN) ARUNODHAYAM, 
MUKKOLAKKAL, 
NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

148 27/01/2026 ANJU S P SUJITH (HSBN) ARUNODHAYAM, 
MUKKOLAKKAL, 
NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

149 27/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMARAN 
NAIR T 

THANKAPPAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

THEKKATHIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PARANDODU,THEKKUMKARA, 
NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

150 27/01/2026 TINTU V R T VIJAYAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

THEKKATHIL 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

PARANDODE 
THEKKUMKARA, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

NEDUMANGAD P O, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

151 27/01/2026 SARANYA R V T VIJAYAKUMARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

PARANDODE 
THEKKATHIL 

VEEDU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

NEDUMANGAD P O, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

152 27/01/2026 REMA DEVI. K T VIJAYAKUMARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

THEKATHIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

PARANDODU 
THEKKUMKARA, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

NEDUMANGAD P O, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

153 27/01/2026 GEETHA J NAIR JAYACHANDRAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

MULAVANA HOUSE, 
EAST BANGLOW, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

NEDUMANGAD P O, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

154 27/01/2026 ARJUN G GANESH C (FTHR) ROHINI TOWER, 
EAST BANGLOW, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

NEDUMANGAD P O, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

155 27/01/2026 Athira V Vanaja (MTHR) Padmavilasam, 
Vazhavila 

Vadakkumkara, 
Nedumangad, 

Nedumangad, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

156 27/01/2026 Meena V K Venugopal N (HSBN) Ayilliam, Kulavikonam, 
Nedumangad, 

Nedumangad, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

157 27/01/2026 Ayush V M Venugopal N (FTHR) Ayilliam, Kulavikonam, 
Nedumangad, 

Nedumangad, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

158 27/01/2026 Ayana V M Venugopal N (FTHR) Ayilliam, Kulavikonam, 
Nedumangad, 

Nedumangad, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

159 27/01/2026 MUBEENA S SHAILA (MTHR) 220, 
ALAYAKOTUKONAM 

ROADARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

MUKKOLAKKAL, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

160 27/01/2026 FAIZAL S A SHAJAHAN (FTHR) TAJ 10 TH STONE, 
NEDUMANGADU, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
NEDUMANGADU, 

695541, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

161 27/01/2026 FARHAN S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) TAJ, 10TH STONE, 
NEDUMANGADU, 
NEDUMANGADU, 

695541, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

162 27/01/2026 P AYYAPPAN 
ACHARI 

PODIYAN ACHARI 
(FTHR)

ANJALI BHAVAN, 
CHANTHAVILA, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

NEDUMANGAD P O, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

163 27/01/2026 ARJUN A AYYAPPAN ACHARI 
(FTHR)

ANJALI BHAVAN, 
CHANTHAVILAVEEDU, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD P O, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

164 27/01/2026 Hasheem A Shafeer M B (OTHR) Lekshmisaras, 
Melamcode, Karippoor, 
Nedumangad, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

165 27/01/2026 Haleema Banu Hasheem A (HSBN) Lekshmisaras, 
Melamcode, Karippoor, 
Nedumangad, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

166 27/01/2026 Syed Ameen Ikhlaas H Hasheem A (FTHR) Lekshmisaras, 
Melamcode, Karippoor, 
Nedumangad, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

167 27/01/2026 Santha K Susanna (OTHR) Vayalarikathu Veedu, 
Melamcode, Karippoor, 
Nedumangad, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

168 27/01/2026 Vaishnav P Lekha Kumari L 
(MTHR)

Sivakripa ,melamcode,pazhakutty 
P O, Melamcode, 

Karipoor, Pazhakutty, 
695561, Nedumangad

  

169 27/01/2026 Mohammed Faizal  S Siyad  S M (FTHR) F S Manzil, kavuvila  
kollamkavu, 

Nedumangad, 
Pazhakutty, 695561, 

Nedumangad

  

170 27/01/2026 Biju D Sudha (MTHR) Kodivilakathu Veedu, 
Narichilod, 

Nedumangad, 
Nedumangad, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

171 27/01/2026 Remya V P Rajesh A (HSBN) Aaramam, Pulippara, 
Nedumangad, 

Nedumangad, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

172 27/01/2026 Arathy JM Manju S (MTHR) Aravindam, Pallam, 
Karippoor, Karippoor, 
695541, Nedumangad

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

173 27/01/2026 Aravind J Manju S (MTHR) Aravindam, Pallam, 
Karippoor, Karippoor, 
695541, Nedumangad

  

174 27/01/2026 MANHA T J THAMPY MUSTHAFA 
(FTHR)

MANNU VILLA, 
KANNARAMCODE 

ROAD  VANDA, 
KARIPPOOR, 

KARIPPOOR, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

175 27/01/2026 Vismaya V S Subramanyan (FTHR) Subramanya Bhavan, 
Chanthavila, 
Nedumangad, 

Nedumangad, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

176 27/01/2026 Ambili S Shyam Sreekala (MTHR) Sreekala Bhavan, 
Pulipara, Nedumangad, 
Nedumangad, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

177 27/01/2026 Nandhana S Shyam Sreekala (MTHR) Sreekala Bhavan, 
Pulipara, Nedumangad, 
Nedumangad, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

178 27/01/2026 Arathy A Ajayakumar R (FTHR) valiyarathala vilayil 
puthan veedu, 

Karippoor, Karippoor, 
karippoor, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

179 27/01/2026 Arundhathy D Ratheesh M (FTHR) Thazhathu Palottu 
Veedu, Mukhavoor, 

Karippoor, Karippoor P 
O, 695541, Nedumangad

  

180 27/01/2026 Nanda Sivakumar Kiran Y R (HSBN) Ajaya Bhavan, 
Mottalmood, Karippur, 

Karippur, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

181 27/01/2026 Ajitha S S Sadasivan Asari (FTHR) Uthradam, Oorukonam, 
Karippur, Karippur, 

695541, Nedumangad

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

182 27/01/2026 Athira Satheesan A Ajitha S S (MTHR) Uthradam, Oorukonam, 
Karippur, Karippur, 

695541, Nedumangad

  

183 27/01/2026 M VIJAYAKUMAR MAHESWARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN VILLA 
VEEDU, 

ORIYARAIKONAM 
KANNARMCODE, 
NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

184 27/01/2026 AMEENA S S SABEENA U (MTHR) MUHAMMAD 
MANZIL, 

OZHUVERINJAMOOLA, 
MANNOORKONAM, 

KARIPPOOR, 
MANNOORKONAM P 

O, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

185 27/01/2026 Suma M S Manju S (MTHR) Sumesh Bhavan, 
Karingayil Colony, 

Valiyamala, 
Paruthikuzhi, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

186 27/01/2026 Vishnudas V Manju G (MTHR) Revathy Bhavan, 
Karingayil Colony, 

Valiyamala, 
Paruthikuzhi, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

187 27/01/2026 VIPIN B BIJU L (FTHR) B J BHAVAN, 
ARAYAMMAKONAM, 

KARIPPOOR, 
KARIPPOOR P O, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

188 27/01/2026 ABI VINCENT VINCENT I L (FTHR) BETHEL HOUSE, 
KAVUMMOOLA, 

KARIPPOOR, 
KARIPPOOR P O, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

189 27/01/2026 KARTHIK M R MANOJ KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

M R K NIVAS, 
KAVUMMOOLA, 

KARIPPOOR, 
KARIPPOOR P O, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

190 27/01/2026 NAJMA S S SHAMILA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

15/202(140, ALIEF 
DHAR, VALIYAVILA 

KORALIYODE, 
KARIPOOR, 

CHULLIMANOOR, 
695541, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

191 27/01/2026 SHIJU C CLAMENT (FTHR) PART NO 196 HOUSE 
NO179/4, 

THETTIKUNNU 
VEEDU, 

KORALIYODE, 
CHULLIMANOOR P 

O, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

192 27/01/2026 NAVEEN SANTHOSH SANTHOSH P (FTHR) SHEREENA BHAVAN, 
THETTIKUNNU 
KORALIYODE, 

ANAD, 
CHULLIMANNOOR, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

193 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID A 

BEEMA BEEVI F 
(MTHR)

6/96, UNDAPPARA 
THADATHARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
KARAKULAM, 

CHEKKAKONAM P O, 
695564, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

194 27/01/2026 ANZAL N NAZEER M (FTHR) DARUL ALIF, 
KOZHIYODE, 

Karakulam, 
Chekkakkonam, 

695564, Nedumangad

  

195 27/01/2026 Nandhana Anil Resmi K C (MTHR) Gourinandanam, 
Nambadu,, Karamoodu, 

Kallayam P O, 
Vattappara, Kallayam, 
695043, Nedumangadu

  

196 27/01/2026 Manju A R Anilkumar V (HSBN) Velayudha Vilasam, 
Velamkonam,, Vencode 

P O, Vattappara, 
Vencode, 695028, 

Nedumangadu

  

197 27/01/2026 Gayathri M A Nikhil N J (HSBN) Vishakam, Mankala, 
Karakulam, 

Chekkakonam, 695564, 
Nedumangad

  

198 27/01/2026 Ubaidulla N Nizamudeen A (FTHR) Undappara House, 
Chekkakonam, 

Karakulam, 
Chekkakonam, 695564, 

Nedumangadu

  

199 27/01/2026 Sunil Kumar S Sreedharan Pillai 
(FTHR)

366B, SHIVODAYAM, 
KAIRALI NAGAR 

PALLIVILA, 
VATTAPPARA P O, 

695028, 
NEDUMANGADU

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

200 27/01/2026 Sindhu T Sunil Kumar (HSBN) 366B, SHIVODAYAM, 
KAIRALI NAGAR 

PALLIVILA, 
VATTAPPARA P O, 

695028, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

201 27/01/2026 GOURI NANDANA V 
M 

VENUGOPALA 
PILLAI B (FTHR)

House No 5/432, 
Kaipady, Karakulam, 
Karakulam, 695564, 

Nedumangadu

  

202 27/01/2026 KARTHIKA S GOPI K (FTHR) KUNCHATHU  
MICHABHOOMI, 

VENCODE, 
VATTAPPARA, 
VENCODE P O, 

695028, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

203 27/01/2026 Bindhu C V Ashokan (HSBN) THEJUS, ROSE 
GUARDENS, 

CHENTHUPPOORU, 
VENCODE P O, 

685028, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

204 27/01/2026 Hazeena G R Shamnath N (HSBN) 11/479 A Mannath, V K 
C Nagar Vettikonam, 

Karakulam, Karakulam, 
695564, Nedumangad

  

205 27/01/2026 C J Varghese CV Jose (FTHR) Gracevilla, Kuttappara, 
Karakulam, Karakulam, 
695564, Nedumongad

  

206 27/01/2026 Thankachi Divakaran (HSBN) 6/897, Kuttapara, 
Karakulam, Karakulam, 
695564, Nedumangadu

  

207 27/01/2026 Deepu.D Divakaran K (FTHR) 6/897, Kuttapara, 
Karakulam, Karakulam, 
695564, Nedumangadu

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

208 27/01/2026 Manju O V Rajendran Nair (HSBN) Kuzhivila Puthen 
Veedu, Ayanikkad, 

Keltron Jn, Karakulam, 
Karakulam, 695564, 

Nedumangad

  

209 27/01/2026 GOPU R RAJENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

LAKSHMI BHAVAN, 
KARAMOODU, 
KALLAYAM, 

KALLAYAM, 695043, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

210 27/01/2026 Adithyan S Arjun S (OTHR) Kottarathil Veedu, 
Soorya Nagar, 

Vattappara, Vattappara, 
695028, Nedumangadu

  

211 27/01/2026 Ashokan S Sadanandan (FTHR) THEJUS, ROSE 
GUARDENS, 

CHENTHUPPOORU, 
VENCODE P O, 

695028, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

212 27/01/2026 P Suresh Pavithran (FTHR) Harekrishna, 
Pachakadu,, Vattappara, 

Vencodu, 695028, 
Nedumangadu

  

213 27/01/2026 ADITHYA VIJAYAN VIJAYAKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

20/633A, 
Maruthoor,kalppada, 
Vattappara, kallayam, 
695043, Nedumangad

  

214 27/01/2026 SHEEBA ABRAHAM T S ABRAHAM 
(HSBN)

Thekkekuttu, 
Kunnampara, 

Vattappara, Vattappara, 
695028, Nedumangad

  

215 27/01/2026 Arathy Krishnan. K. S Krishnankutty M 
(FTHR)

Adwaith, Mudippura 
Road, Karakulam, 

Karakulam P O, 695564, 
Nedumangad

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

216 27/01/2026 SONA SHIJU SHIJU P (FTHR) SNEHALAYAM, 
PALLIVILA, 

VATTAPPARA, 
VATTAPPARA, 

695028, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

217 27/01/2026 GOPIKA S SASIKALA R (MTHR) GANGOTHRI, NEAR 
PRARDHANA GIRI, 
MELE CHITTAZHA, 
VATTAPPARA P O, 

695028, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

218 27/01/2026 Anoop Anto Anagha Mohan (WIFE) 10/863 Manasa, 
Chekkakonam Kachani, 
Karakulam, Karakulam, 

695564, Nedumangad

  

219 27/01/2026 Aiswarya S Satheesh Kumar (FTHR) Satheesh Bhavan, 
Nilami Enikkara, 

Karakulam, Karak7lam, 
695564, Nedumangad

  

220 27/01/2026 Sruthi S Nair Sreekandan Nair (FTHR) Kuzhivila Veedu, 
Nilami Enikkara, 

Karakulam, Karakulam 
P O, 695564, 
Nedumangad

  

221 27/01/2026 Reshma R B Nair Biju (FTHR) Sindhu Bhavan, Asari 
vila Eanikkara 

Karakulam P O, 
Karakulam, Karakulam 

P O, 695564, 
Nedumangad

  

222 27/01/2026 GEORGE PHILIP SYAMALA GEORGE 
(WIFE)

KP 10/808 C, CASA 
DELLE ROSE HOUSE, 
MUDIPPURA ROAD, 

PULLIKONAM, 
KARAKULAM, 
KARAKULAM, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

223 27/01/2026 Gadha suresh Sureshkumar (FTHR) 238-A Vasudha, 
Pananvila Oruma Nagar, 
Karakulam, Karakulam, 

695564, Nedumangad

  

224 27/01/2026 ANANTHANARAYAN 
C 

CHANDRAN R (FTHR) NARAYANA, NEAR 
CHAMUNDI DEVI 

TEMPLE, POIPPARA, 
KARAKULAM  P O, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

225 27/01/2026 Arunkrishna V Vijayakumar K (FTHR) Kizhakkevila 
Krishnavilasam, 
Ammannagar, 

Karakulam, Karakulam, 
695564, Nedumangad

  

226 27/01/2026 Karthikkrishna Ajayakumar K (FTHR) Kizhakkevila 
Krishnavilasam, 
Ammannagar, 

Karakulam, Karakulam, 
695564, Nedumangad

  

227 27/01/2026 SAMARTHA B C Binumon B (FTHR) NAZARETH, 
KANNANIKKONAM 
LANE    ET/RA B 67, 
ENIKKARA   BOOTH 

No 242, 
KARAKULAM, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

228 27/01/2026 SUJA S SANTHA (MTHR) 247 
MELEVALIYAVILA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VAZHAYILA, 

KARAKULAM, 
KARAKULAM, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

229 27/01/2026 Sivathambika S Ashok Kumar (HSBN) A S Bhavan, 
Chekkakonam, 

Karakulam, Karakulam 
P O, 695564, 
Nedumangad

  

230 27/01/2026 Ashok Kumar V Viswambharan R 
(FTHR)

A S Bhavan, 
Chekkakonam, 

Karakulam, Karakulam 
P O, 695564, 
Nedumangad

  

231 27/01/2026 Kripa A S Aneesha (MTHR) Kripa Bhavan, 
Cherukonath Veed 

Vettikonam, Karakulam, 
Karakulam, 695564, 

Nedumangadu

  

232 27/01/2026 T L 
VALSALAKUMARI 

F S ARUL 
JAYAKUMAR (HSBN)

10/331, RON 
COTTAGE, 
KACHANI, 

KARAKULAM, 
KARAKULAM P O, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

233 27/01/2026 T L VALSALA 
KUMARI 

F S ARUL 
JAYAKUMAR (HSBN)

10/331, RON 
COTTAGE, 
KACHANI, 

KARAKULAM, 
KARAKULAM P O, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

234 27/01/2026 Prasad S Sankar (FTHR) Himagiri, Aramkallu, 
Karakulam, Karakulam, 

695564, Nedumangad

  

235 27/01/2026 Sheeba S Prasad S (HSBN) Himagiri, Aramkallu, 
Karakulam, Karakulam, 

695564, Nedumangad

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

236 27/01/2026 SUSEELA C K SOMARAJAN K C 
(HSBN)

LILAC,K K V NAGAR, 
AARAMKALLU, 
KARAKULAM, 

KARAKULAM P O, 
695564, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

237 27/01/2026 RENJITH R RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

GRACE VILLA, HRA 
88 D, EANIKKARA, 

KARAKULAM, 
KARAKULAM, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

238 27/01/2026 NANDANA RAJESH DEEPTHI P 
DIVAKARAN (MTHR)

SREENANDANAM, 
MRA-9, MYTHRI, 

ENIKKARA, 
KARAKULAM, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

239 27/01/2026 Deepa Janardhanan Nagappan Nair (HSBN) Souparnika, Idavilakam, 
Karakulam, Karakulam, 
695564, Nedumangadu

  

240 27/01/2026 Arathi S Rajeevan (FTHR) Girimandiram, 
Kalagramam Road, 

Karakulam, Karakulam, 
695564, Nedumabgadu

  

241 27/01/2026 Midhun Krishna Vinu K (FTHR) Lekshmi Bhavan, 
Vattavila, Karakulam, 
Karakulam, 695564, 

Nedumangadu

  

242 27/01/2026 Rahulkrishna Vinu K (FTHR) Lakshmi Bhavan, 
Vattavila, Karakulam, 
Karakulam, 695564, 

Nedumangadu

  



Jan 29, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


